
ICS
104 Park Ave N, Suite 201
Park Rapids, Minnesota 56470
Phone: (763) 354-2670 

Project: S19041C - IRA Civic Center- Grand Rapids
1401 NW 3rd Ave

Grand Rapids, Minnesota 55744

DRAFT
Contract Change Order #010: CE #048 - PR 32 Gas Piping | CE #103 -

Additional TAB (balancing) for Ice Plant room inspection
CONTRACT COMPANY: Rapids Plumbing and Heating

25767 US Hwy 2
Grand Rapids, Minnesota 55744

CONTRACT FOR: SC-S19041C-007:WS 07 - Mechanical - Rapids
P & H

DATE CREATED: 12/01/2023 CREATED BY: Sean Lewis (ICS - Park Rapids, MN)

CONTRACT STATUS: Draft REVISION: 0

REQUEST RECEIVED
FROM: 

  LOCATION  

DESIGNATED REVIEWER: Sean Lewis (ICS - Park Rapids, MN) REVIEWED BY:   
DUE DATE: 12/05/2023 REVIEW DATE:

INVOICED DATE:   PAID DATE:

REFERENCE:  PR 32 Gas Piping & extra TAB for Ice Plant
room inspections   

CHANGE REASON: Existing Condition

PAID IN FULL:  No  EXECUTED: No 
ACCOUNTING METHOD:  Amount Based   SCHEDULE IMPACT:  0 days

FIELD CHANGE:  No  TOTAL AMOUNT:   $20,450.95

DESCRIPTION:
CE #048 - PR 32 Gas Piping
See the attached PR. Provide a Quote with a detailed cost breakdown. 
 
CE #103 - Additional TAB (balancing) for Ice Plant room inspection
 

ATTACHMENTS:
IRA Civic Center Refrigeration TAB.docx   Image (139).jpg   Image (138).jpg   Image (134).jpg   017073.30 RFP 32 - Gas Pipe.pdf  

 
CHANGE ORDER LINE ITEMS:
CCO #010

# Cost Code Description Type Amount

1 5--5.07 - Work Scope 07 PR 32 Gas Piping Other $ 19,144.95

2 5--5.07 - Work Scope 07 Additional TAB (balancing) for Ice Plant room inspection Other $ 1,306.00

    Subtotal: $20,450.95

    Grand Total: $20,450.95

The original (Contract Sum) $ 836,440.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 175,134.36
The contract sum prior to this Change Order was $ 1,011,574.36
The contract sum would be changed by this Change Order in the amount of $ 20,450.95
The new contract sum including this Change Order will be $ 1,032,025.31
The contract time will not be changed by this Change Order by 0 days  

 
ICS page 1 of 2 Printed On: 12/1/2023  11:35 AM 

   

 

CCO #010

  

https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01HGK2AJAK0NGZ62ZMPV8NYS23?sig=93f83d1fc333d933d35d378a755de07ebe4cb325064af26ccf414c8935239ba9
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01HG9KCPMPJHJJ7EMYX0CHZ43E?sig=48f8ee4aac478449795356fd8fea8f63080fac556f13e8efbe18e8003483d28c
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01HG9KCPJPJDQHZECWHVAT8DB2?sig=45255b4ef74d0abaaf2f900b876cd872cc9f920fcfc82eedd3eeffdd04668dfa
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01HG9KCPJ7N85BQ1ZDTCF7R0N1?sig=fb403cc05f4b1554aeae4eb6a21c116bc5b09e000d33e3f8df92e38346a1dfab
https://storage.procore.com/v4/d/us-east-1/pro-core.com/companies/5293/01H52T7BCZF2EZ38KQ63Q3KFEC?sig=8ed1d1a0713f8fc8db372108069e2b0ef8f40d7d2d0617ffef369b09ae3e62e3


 
ICS
104 Park Ave N, Suite 201
Park Rapids, Minnesota 56470

  Rapids Plumbing and
Heating
25767 US Hwy 2
Grand
Rapids Minnesota 55744

  City of Grand Rapids
420 North Pokegama Ave
Grand Rapids Minnesota
55744

  City of Grand Rapids
420 North Pokegama Ave
Grand Rapids Minnesota
55744

             
ProcoreSubcontractorSignHer

e

ProcoreSubcontractorSigned

Date

              ProcoreGeneralContractorSig

nHere

ProcoreGeneralContractorSig

nedDate

SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE   SIGNATURE DATE
 
ICS page 2 of 2 Printed On: 12/1/2023  11:35 AM  

     

 

CCO #010


